ZUMAL I NE

Kod producenta:
Typ lampy:

Seria:

Materiat:

Model:

Typ zrédta Swiatta:
Kolor:

Klasa energetyczna:
Maksymalna moc [W]:
Rodzaj ochrony [IP]:
Napiecie [V]:

llo$¢ lumendw:

llos¢ kelwindéw:
Wysokos$¢ [cm]:
Szerokos¢ [cm]:
Gtebokos¢ [cml]:

003064-009136
kinkiety

Loya

metal

LOYA
wbudowany LED
biaty

A+

2x5

20

230

450

3000
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